Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKR 9072H

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Page No.:1 of 5

Qty Description of Parts Condition vES:Lmsﬁf)epB(sy;)) Gy Agé)LjSted
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|SUNDRIES (SN) NECESSARY 150.00 150.00
2|HEX NUT M10 CHROME FEE (SN) NECESSARY(1PC 4.80 2.40
ONLY)
4|HEXAGON SCREW WITH FLANGE M12X1.5 (SN) NOT NECESSARY 19.20 -
4|ASA SCREW SELF TAPPING M12X1.5X57 (SN) NECESSARY(2PCS 29.80 14.90
ONLY)
1|EXTERNAL RADIATOR (SN) BENT 519.45 519.45
1|ROCK GUARD (SN) BROKEN 34.25 34.25
1|HOSE RADIATOR (SN) NOT NECESSARY 84.95 -
1|HOSE RADIATOR (SN) NOT NECESSARY 84.95 -
1|STABILIZER LINK (SN) NOT NECESSARY 76.05 -
1|ENGINE MOUNT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 248.35 -
1|GEARBOX MOUNT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 215.95 -
2|ASA BOLT M10X55 (SN) NECESSARY 19.70 19.70
2|ASA BOLT M10X55 (SN) NOT NECESSARY 19.70 -
1|FRT AXLE SUPPORT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 1,467.20 -
1|LH WISHBONE WITH RUBBER MOUNTING (SN) BENT 286.15 286.15
1|{LH WISHBONE BRACKET W/RUBBER MOUNTI (SN) BENT 192.00 192.00
8|SPHERICAL COLLAR SCREW M12X1.25X45 (SN) NECESSARY (4PCS 64.40 32.20
ONLY)
1|WHEEL HUB WITH BEARING (SN) JAMMED 511.30 511.30
1|FRT LH CARRIER (SN) BENT 506.35 506.35
2|HEXAGON SCREW WITH FLANGE M10X85 (SN) NECESSARY (1PC 14.20 7.10
ONLY)
1|FRT SWING SUPPORT (SN) BENT 105.15 105.15
1|FRT RH SPRING STRUT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 322.75 -
1|FRT SUPPORT BEARING (SN) NECESSARY 234.95 234.95
1|STEERING GEAR ELECTRIC (SN) JAMMED 5,244.75 5,244.75
1|LH TIE ROD (SN) BENT 281.75 281.75
2|HEX NUT WITH FLANGE M10 (SN) NECESSARY 4.60 4.60
2|COLLAR BOLT WITH COMPRESSION SPRING (SN) NECESSARY(1PC 39.60 19.80
ONLY)
1|FRT DSC PULSE GENERATOR (SN) BENT 227.10 227.10

Report Ref No. CS6/AIS22001088/Ety3e2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:2 of 5
Qty Description of Parts Condition vszmﬁfp%) Oy Agé)USted
1|ALLOY RIM 7.5X17 DOUBLE SPK 549 (SN) CcuT 930.80 930.80
1|HUB CAP WITH CHROME EDGE (SN) NOT NECESSARY 29.80 -
1|FRT LH FENDER (SN) DENTED 630.25 630.25
1|LH EXTENSION WHEEL HOUSING S (SN) NOT NECESSARY 170.45 -
1|LH CROSS SUPPORT SIDE PANEL (SN) NOT NECESSARY 32.60 -
1|BONNET (SN) DENTED 1,249.50 1,249.50
1|FRT LH DOOR (SN) DENTED 1,142.60 1,142.60
1|FRT BUMPER LH INSERT (SN) NECESSARY 16.10 16.10
1|FRT BUMPER BOTTOM CARRIER (SN) NOT NECESSARY 153.70 -
1|FRT LH SIDE PANEL TOP MOUNTING (SN) BENT 18.60 18.60
1|FRT LH TOP DEFORMATION ELEMENT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 105.15 -
1|FRT RH TOP DEFORMATION ELEMENT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 105.15 -
1|LH FOG LAMP SUPPORT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 79.45 -
1|FRT BUMPER TOP CARRIER (SN) NOT NECESSARY 394.85 -
1|LH FINISHER (SN) CcuT 50.15 50.15
1|IMPACT ABSORBER TOP (SN) NOT NECESSARY 58.70 -
1|FRT BUMPER PRIMED PANEL (PMA (SN) CRUSHED 915.50 915.50
1|LH GRID LATERAL (LINES / PDC) (SN) BROKEN 95.55 95.55
2|GROMMET (SN) NOT NECESSARY 1.60 -
1|LH SUPPORT HEADLIGHT ARM (SN) BENT 124.05 124.05
1|LH SUPPORT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 153.40 -
1|FRT LH WHEEL ARCH COVER (SN) CRUSHED 136.40 136.40
1|LH HOLDER SUPPLEMENTARY COOL (SN) BENT 88.40 88.40
1|LH TOP HOLDER SUPPLEMENTARY (SN) BROKEN 14.75 14.75
1|LH AIR DUCT DISPLACED RADIAT (SN) BROKEN 71.60 71.60
1|LH SEAL A PILLAR (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.30 -
1|PLAQUE 82MM (SN) NOT NECESSARY 72.85 -
1|FRT DOOR JOINT SEAL (SN) NOT NECESSARY 33.60 -
1|FRT LH FENDER SEALING (SN) NOT NECESSARY 34.05 -
1|LH HEADLIGHT LED TECHNOLOGY (SN) BROKEN 2,363.65 2,363.65
1|DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER (SN) NOT NECESSARY 5.15 -
1|ULTRASONIC SENSOR MINERAL GREY WB39 (SN) NOT NECESSARY 383.15 -
2|FRT LOWER STRAP (SN) NOT NECESSARY 405.20 -

Report Ref No. CS6/AIS22001088/Ety3e2




I B V4l V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
b; ;; ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:3 of 5
Qty Description of Parts Condition vES:Lmsﬁf)epB(sy;)) Gy Agé)LjSted
4[(S/L) ANTI FREEZE 1.5 LITRES (SN) NOT NECESSARY 82.80 -
2|HEX BOLT M14X1.5X57 (SN) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 11.80 11.80
4|HEX BOLT (M8X50) (SN) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 10.20 10.20
3|ASA BOLT M12X45 (SN) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 26.70 26.70
1|SHAFT SEAL OUTPUT SHAFT (SN) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 39.70 39.70
4|ASA SCREW SELF TAPPING 10X40 (SN) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 28.00 28.00
2|SQUARE NUT M12X1.5 (SN) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 13.40 13.40
2|ASA BOLT M12X1.5 (SN) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 20.60 20.60
2|FOAM SEAL (SN) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 20.20 20.20
5|HEX BOLT WITH WASHER M8X30 (SN) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 28.25 28.25
1|FRT LH SPRING STRUT (SN) (ADDITIONAL) BENT 322.75 322.75
1|LH OUTPUT SHAFT (SN) (ADDITIONAL) BENT 1,921.55 1,921.55
2|COMBINATION NUT M14X1.5 (SN) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 12.20 12.20
2| ASA SCREW SELF TAPPING M12X1.5X30 (SN) NECESSARY 12.70 12.70
(ADDITIONAL)
1|HEX NUT WITH FLANGE (SN) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 2.50 2.50
2|HEXAGON NUT WITH COLLAR (SN) NECESSARY 5.00 5.00
2|HEXAGON NUT WITH COLLAR (SN) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 5.00 5.00
1|FRT LH BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR (SN) (ADDITIONAL) |TORN 51.65 51.65
1|LH EXTENSION WHEEL HOUSING STRUT (SN) CRUSHED 170.45 170.45
(ADDITIONAL)
1|LH CROSS SUPPORT SIDE PANEL (SN) (ADDITIONAL) BENT 32.60 32.60
3|RIVET (SN) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 1.35 1.35
1|PLUG IN CONNECTION BRACKET (SN) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 11.80 11.80
3|EXPANDING NUT 7X7 MM (SN) (ADDITIONAL) NECESSARY 3.15 3.15
1](S/L) ANTIFR.CORROS.INHIBITOR 5000 (SN) NECESSARY 66.95 66.95
(ADDITIONAL)
24,027.75 19,060.30
LABOUR
TO TOW ACCIDENT VEHICLE TO PML WORKSHOP. 150.00 150.00
TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER, BONNET, LEFT FRONT 5,100.00 3,400.00
FENDER, LEFT FRONT DOOR, LEFT SUPPORT STRUT,
LEFT HEADLIGHT SUPPORT INCLUDING TO KNOCK OUT
DENTED AREA.

Report Ref No. CS6/AIS22001088/Ety3e2




I B V4l V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
b; ;; ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:4 of 5
—_ - Estimate By |Our Adjusted
t Description of Parts Condition

Qty P Workshop (%)) ($)
TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER, BONNET, LEFT FRONT 4,106.00 3,900.00
FENDER AND LEFT FRONT DOOR.
TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION (3X). 354.00 336.00
TO REPLACE ENGINE MOUNTING INCLUDING RE- NOT NECESSARY 679.00 -
ALIGNMENT OF ENGINE BLOCK TO BODY FRAME.
TO REPLACE GEARBOX MOUNTING INCLUDING RE- NOT NECESSARY 679.00 -
ALIGNMENT OF GEARBOX TO CROSSMEMBER AND
PROPELLER SHAFT SYSTEM.
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT SUSPENSION FOR 2,655.00 1,261.00
INSPECTION AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS.
TO REPLACE ELECTROMECHANICAL POWER STEERING 885.00 849.00
INCLUDING PROGRAM, INITIALIZE STEERING COLUMN
ADJUSTMENT AND CONDUCT CHECK FOR PROPER
FUNCTION.
TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND CONDUCT 1,062.00 504.00
WHEEL ALIGNMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH BMW
SPECIFICATIONS (2X).
TO REPLACE TYRE AND WHEEL RIM INCLUDING 94.00 89.00
BALANCING (1X).
TO REPLACE AUXILIARY RADIATOR ASSEMBLY 767.00 767.00
INCLUDING PRESSURE TEST, BLEED COOLING SYSTEM
AND CONDUCT CHECK FOR LEAK.
TO REPLACE TYRE AND WHEEL RIM INCLUDING NOT NECESSARY 94.00 -
BALANCING (1X).
TO REPLACE BOTH FRONT SEAT BELTS TENSIONERS NOT NECESSARY 531.00 -
INCLUDING RESET AND CONDUCT CHECK FOR PROPER
FUNCTION.
TO REPLACE LEFT HEADLIGHT. 481.00 456.00
TO REMOVE OLD PDC ASSEMBLY, REPLACE DAMAGED 177.00 168.00
PARTS AND RECONNECT TO NEW BUMPER INCLUDING
CONDUCT CHECK FOR PROPER FUNCTION.
TO SUPPLY TYRE (LHF) MICHELIN PRIMACY 3 (205/55 NOT NECESSARY 288.00 -
R17).
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM AT THE FRONT 177.00 168.00
SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING
ADJUSTMENT OF HEADLIGHTS.
TO REPLACE LEFT SIDE OUTPUT SHAFT INCLUDE 340.00 340.00
CHECK FOR PROPER FUNCTION. (ADDITIONAL)

18,619.00 12,388.00

GRAND TOTAL 42,646.75 31,448.30

Report Ref No. CS6/AIS22001088/Ety3e2




Page No.:5 of 5

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS 31,448.30
LESS EXCESS -2,900.00
NETT LIABILITY 28,548.30

Report Ref No. CS6/AIS22001088/Ety3e2

% ) )
CHEN TSUE YEE ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Automotive Assessor B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this
Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




